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Who we are is defined by the choices we 
make and the actions we take.

By turning small, everyday activities into 
meaningful ones, we can increase our 
overall performance and reach our goals.

Take inspiration from the story of a 
man who created stunning, picturesque 
spaces using a ritualistic approach to his 
passion.

At HI RITUAL, we embrace the essence 
of his approach through nature-based 
treatments that transform ordinary 
experiences into sacred ones, leaving 
you feeling renewed.

INSPIRED BY HIM.
RENEWED BY HER.



MASSAGE RITUALS
The Crafter: The Blueprint:

The Mason: The Craftsman:

Rebar Aromatherapy: The Scaffold:

Reviving massage that stimulates blood flow to 
relieve stubborn muscle knots.

Say farewell to persistent aches and pains with this targeted 
back of the body massage that’ll leave you feeling revitalized.

Indulge in nature’s warmth with basalt stones and 
therapeutic oils that’ll make you feel weightless.

Experience the best of both worlds with a fusion of eastern and 
western techniques for the head and neck, that’ll dissolve stress 
and tension.

Pick an oil that resonates with you and let our 
massage techniques whisk you away. Choose 
from Relaxing, Energizing, Detoxing, or Reviving.

Spoil your feet with some much-deserved pampering through 
our specialized massage that’ll make you feel like you’re walking 
on air. 

60 minutes | KES 5,000        
90 minutes | KES 6,700       

30 minutes | KES 2,700           
45 minutes | KES 3,800          

80 minutes | KES 8,000        25 minutes | KES 2,500         

25 minutes | KES 2,000  60 minutes | KES 5,600          
90 minutes | KES 7,400          



BODY RITUALS

The Refiner: Duo Pitch:

Surface Renewal: Foundation Harmony:

Experience the healing wonders of Africa with 
our luxurious African body ritual. This indulgent 
treatment starts with a full-body exfoliation, 
followed by a nourishing Baobab and Shea-
infused mask. Then, enjoy a 15-minute steam 
bath, and finish the journey with our unique three 
traditional massage techniques and a hot towel 
compress.

Spend quality time with a special person with 
our tandem spa therapy. The treatment begins 
with exfoliation, followed by a nourishing Cape 
Chestnut, Baobab and Shea-infused body mask 
application. Then, enjoy a relaxing 60-minute 
body massage, and complete your experience with 
a mini facial. Pure bliss awaits!

Pamper yourself with our luxurious skin-softening 
treatment. This ritual incorporates a body scrub 
and Steam bath that helps to draw out toxins 
and impurities. Enjoy a shower and finish the 
treatment with a nourishing body cream.

Our carefully crafted pre-natal massage is 
designed for the expecting mother. Relax and 
unwind with this therapeutic experience.

150 minutes | KES 10,000 PP     120 minutes | KES 12,000 PP     

45 minutes | KES 5,300          75 minutes | KES 6,000           



FACE RITUALS

Surface Refine:

Reno Radiance:

Timeless Restoration:

Our signature treatment will moisturize, regulate oil, and improve circulation.

Our customized facial treatment will energize, balance, and protect your skin 
while providing a relaxing scalp massage.

Combat wrinkles and fine lines with our high-antioxidant treatment, which 
revitalizes devitalized skin. Restore your skin’s health and vitality with our 
exclusive organic products. This package also includes eyebrow shaping and a 
scalp massage.

60 minutes | KES 4,600       

60 minutes | KES 5,600       

90 minutes | KES 7,000         



SKIN RITUALS

Craftsman Finishing:

Kahawa Body Scrub:

Transform Your Skin with Our Range of All-Natural Exfoliants Experience 
the revitalizing power of our mineral and antioxidant-rich natural exfoliants 
that work to detoxify and promote blood circulation in the body. Achieve 
soft, refreshed, moisturized, and radiant skin by selecting one of our four 
scrubs: Tranquility, Awaken, Purify, or Chai.

Indulge in our Coffee Infusion Body Scrub Ritual, a luxurious spa experience 
designed to revitalize your skin. This exfoliating treatment combines coarsely 
ground coffee with a blend of natural exfoliants, leaving your skin radiant 
and refreshed. Let the invigorating scent of coffee awaken your senses as 
our skilled therapists massage the scrub in gentle circular motions. Rinse 
off under a soothing shower and emerge with smoother, revitalized skin. 
Complete this spa escape with a hydrating moisturizer to seal in the benefits. 
Treat yourself to the rejuvenating power of coffee at our spa oasis.

30 minutes | KES 3,900  

30 minutes | KES 3,500          



NAIL RITUALS

HANDS FEET
Concrete Chic: Paver’s Path:

Builder Hands: Structured Sole:

Gel Removal:

Timeless nail pampering with precision shaping, 
cuticle care and your choice of exquisite normal 
polish.

Immerse your feet in tranquility with a calming 
soak, meticulous exfoliation and a soothing 
massage, complemented by perfect nail styling.

Revive your hands with a refreshing citrus soak, 
gentle exfoliation and a relaxing massage finished 
with flawless nail care.

Indulge in the ultimate foot retreat, featuring a 
luxurious soak thorough exfoliation, a nourishing 
mask, an extended massage and expert nail care.

60 minutes | KES 1,500     60 minutes | KES 2,000 

80 minutes | KES 2,000       90 minutes | KES 2,500  

KES 500



WAXING

Eyebrows

Underarm 

Brazilian 

Chest

 Full leg

Lip & Chin Steam Bath

Bikini Line

Full Arm

Half Leg 

Back Wax

KES 600                                                    

KES 1,000

KES 4,000

KES 3,500  

KES 3,500

KES 800                                                    KES 1,000                                                    

KES 2,500  

KES 2,000 

KES 2,000

KES 4,000 



HI-FUEL MENU
SIGNATURE SIPS HEALTHY RITUALS LIGHT BITES

ASSORTED 
HERBAL TEA

Ksh 250 Ksh 550 Ksh 250

Ksh 1,350

Ksh 700

Ksh 250 Ksh 550

Ksh 300 Ksh 550 Ksh 550

Ksh 300

Sentrim Dawa (Ginger, 
Lemon, Honey & turmeric)

Jungle Green 
Smoothie

Fruit skewer with 
yoghurt dip 

Greek or 
avocado 
salad

Hibiscus Kikwetu Red Wakanda

Iced Tea Rainbow Detox Oat and nuts 
bar

Immunity booster, fights pain & in-
flammation, supports cells repair, good 
source of vitamins

Apple, mint, cucumber, spinach, 
ginger, lime, honey

High Portion 

Low Portion 

Refreshing with qualities of reducing 
blood pressure, high in vitamins & 
antioxidants

Mukombero root, beetroot, 
orange, carrot, honey

Lemon, ginger, strawberry, hibiscus Celery, cucumber, lemon, 
beetroot, pine apple, 
ginger
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